District D 4

As of June 2018 Cumulative

2013-2014

2014-2015

2015-2016

2016-2017

Year New Dropped Gain/ New Charter Reinstate Transfer Total Total Gain/
Clubs Clubs Loss Members Members Members Members Member Members Loss
Clubs Added Dropped Members
2013-2014 3 -3 0 180 87 9 20 296 -275 21
2014-2015 2 -2 0 177 58 6 8 249 -272 -23
2015-2016 0 -1 -1 206 0 5 7 218 -163 55
2016-2017 1 0 1 248 24 6 12 290 -242 48
2017-2018 4 0 4 315 120 5 11 451 -295 156
Average 2 -1 1 225 58 6 12 301 -249 51
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Membership Composition

June 2018 Cumulative

Bl New Members

B Charter Members

B Reinstate Members

B Transfer members
Total:
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Gender Comparison
June 2018 Cumulative
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